BRESLAU

OLAND RALLYE BRESLAU POLAND 2021 TIME: 18:12:51

— RALLYE DATE: 2021-07-02

28.06-02.07.2021 FINAL CLASSIFICATION PO ot 1

ENDURO
E“ DRIVER(S) |NATIONALITY VEHICLE CLASS TEAM LEG1 | LEG 2 NISGSHT LEG3 | LEG4 | LEG5 PENALTY TOTAL INTERVALL
1 62 AR kA EELTU HUSQVARNA FE450  ENDURO ZIGMAS DAKAR TEAM 2:37:40 02:39:14 01:46:19 01:13:08 02:27:13 01:50:48 00:00:00 00:00:00 12:34:24 00:00:00 00:00:00
2 18 MATTHEW GIRD ™ p GASGAS EC ENDURO KIEDROWSKI RACING 03:04:49 03:17:22 02:26:55 01:26:51 02:26:15 02:01:23 00:05:00 00:00:00 14:43:36 02:09:12 02:09:12
3 605 PETER KARPATI mmmm HUN KTM 450 EXC-F ENDURO LALLER RACING 03:13:09 03:06:12 02:25:18 01:29:28 02:39:27 01:58:32 00:00:20 00:00:00 14:52:09 02:17:45 00:08:33
4 78 SoB VAN = NLD KTM 300EXC ENDURO VAN VEGCHEL 02:57:17 03:04:00 03:10:13 01:25:51 02:23:04 01:53:32 00:35:00 00:00:00 14:53:59 02:19:35 00:01:50
SASCHA - YAMAHA T7 RALLYE BY o e e o . L o . L o o
5 48 2oCHA DEU O e = oY ENDURO WWW.OFFROADCRACKS.COM 03:05:38 03:29:22 02:28:48 01:33:53 02:21:37 02:01:40 00:10:30 00:00:00 15:01:01 02:26:37  00:07:02
RUUD — HUSQVARNA 701 FRANSSEN SERVICE RALLY e o, o . . e a0 00, e E0. e
6 57 RO | = NLD L ENDURO FRAN 03:15:39 03:34:09 02:20:06 01:37:04 02:30:11 02:08:04 00:09:40 00:00:00 15:25:16 02:50:52 00:24:15
7 25 ;oUARD o == NLD KTM EXC ENDURO AMBIANCE RALLY TEAM 02:52:53 03:19:14 02:48:11 01:20:17 03:06:09 02:07:49 02:59:40 00:00:00 15:34:36 03:00:12  00:09:20
BRAM VAN DER s o - o o o o
8 36 DoNLYN — NLD SHERCO 450 SEF-R ~ ENDURO RICHTSPECIALIST.NL 03:29:19 03:07:44 03:00:00 01:30:20 02:29:25 01:59:25 00:00:20 00:00:00 15:36:15 03:01:51  00:01:39
MATTHIAS — . o . N e L
9 71 harH DEU KTM EXC 525 ENDURO BERLINDURO 03:21:46 03:22:06 02:24:22 01:40:02 02:48:06 02:24:03 00:00:00 00:00:00 16:00:27 03:26:03 00:24:12
10 610 MATEUSZ BUJAK mmmm POL HUSQVARNA FE450  ENDURO MMBUJAK 03:42:07 03:28:13 02:49:52 01:30:24 02:37:06 02:07:49 00:09:50 00:00:00 16:15:34 03:41:10 00:15:07
11 37 JICHAL - POL HUSQVARNA FE 450  ENDURO MAGICFLOWER.PL 03:39:47 03:05:00 02:26:26 01:39:15 03:26:21 02:00:16 01:08:30 00:00:00 16:17:08 03:42:44  00:01:34
12 63 JODESTAS - LTU KTM EXC ENDURO AG DAKAR SCHOOL 03:12:36 03:04:52 02:25:46 01:41:16 02:24:38 03:28:39 00:06:40 00:00:00 16:17:50 03:43:26  00:00:42
BERND VON  pmm e o o e, o .
13 7 BERAD DEU KTM 500 EXC-F ENDURO BERLINDURO 03:29:55 03:34:07 02:18:53 01:39:10 02:50:06 02:26:00 00:02:00 00:00:00 16:18:13 03:43:49 00:00:23
14 85 TOM SMIT — NLD HUSQVARNA TE ENDURO SMIT SWIFTERBANT 03:53:43 03:06:10 04:00:00 01:16:01 02:28:59 01:54:35 00:05:20 00:00:00 16:39:29 04:05:05 00:21:16
15 15 AURTNAS - TU KTM EXC 500 ENDURO ARCH MOTO TEAM 03:19:15 03:41:15 03:50:00 01:28:22 02:35:22 02:03:46 00:10:00 00:00:00 16:58:02 04:23:38 00:18:33
16 604 HHDREAS - KTM 450 RALLY ENDURO BIETSCH 03:34:21 03:24:28 03:30:40 01:34:10 02:48:35 02:08:06 01:58:00 00:00:00 17:00:21 04:25:57 00:02:19
VYTAUTAS
17 17 XIS s LTU KTM 500 EXC ENDURO HUSSAR 03:23:47 03:32:38 03:40:00 01:33:48 02:43:47 02:08:09 00:16:00 00:00:00 17:02:11 04:27:47 00:01:50
18 98 AMON b == NLD HUSQVARNA FE 450  ENDURO AMBIANCE RALLY TEAM 03:02:50 04:09:05 04:00:00 01:21:58 02:28:39 01:59:41 00:15:40 00:00:00 17:02:16 04:27:52 00:00:05
19 16 ROBERT IMHOF ™ oy gg's'-cs ADVENTURE " £n\pyro Les CREW 03:40:39 03:37:08 02:43:44 01:44:32 03:13:48 02:27:34 00:21:10 00:00:00 17:27:27 04:53:03 00:25:11
20 34 2N ek ™™ DEU KTM EXC 350-F ENDURO ICOBEW RACING 04:14:39 03:50:33 02:45:41 01:45:35 02:54:10 02:23:02 00:08:30 00:00:00 17:53:44 05:19:20 00:26:17
21 64 20T o mELTU HUSQVARNA FE450  ENDURO AG DAKAR SCHOOL 03:44:15 03:38:17 03:50:00 01:46:20 02:47:08 02:10:38 00:02:00 00:00:00 17:56:40 05:22:16 00:02:56
22 38 NORDAN s POL HONDA CRF450L ENDURO MAGICFLOWER.PL 03:18:30 03:42:02 04:00:00 01:45:15 02:30:57 02:48:36 00:44:50 00:00:00 18:05:23 05:30:59 00:08:43
o | DI -LTU HUSQVARNA FE 450  ENDURO ARCH MOTO TEAM 04:02:13 03:34:19 02:56:40 02:00:40 02:57:09 02:37:40 00:14:00 00:00:00 18:08:43 05:34:19  00:03:20
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KTM 350 EXC-F
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55 45 -IE:(A?LTSAES ; DEU BMW R1200GS ENDURO MORITZ 08:55:04 08:54:07 06:00:00 06:00:00 10:00:00 10:10:00 01:35:00 00:00:00 49:59:12 37:24:48 02:17:45

Bonus and penalties are already part of the times. NEW: For easier understanding, we are not including DNF / DNS in the penalty field anymore and indicate this only GE@Tm
via remarks. '
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